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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 22 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
11.6.2022 - 17:42 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. DEDA, Albi 12 Te Stela SA 43.97 205
2. NASTO, Tomas 13 KS TIR 48.36 154
3. RECICA, Shkemb 12 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 49.53 143
4. LALA, Riad 12 Te Stela SA 50.82 133
5. HASA, Drini 12 KS TIR 53.27 115
6. CAUSHI, Nikolas 12 Te Stela SA 58.10 89
7. HASA, Endri 14 KS TIR 58.93 85
8. SHELNA, Nik 12 Te Stela SA 59.57 82
9. SHKURTI, Frenki 12 Te Stela SA 1:01.93 73

10. DEMAJ, Joni 13 Te Stela SA 1:04.98 63
DSQ KOLA, Marin 12 Te Stela SA 58.58

E

1. LULA, Riccardo 11 KS TIR 43.75 208
2. BAKIU, Nart 10 KOS2 46.59 172
3. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 47.60 162
4. RAMA, Horges 10 KS TIR 47.84 159
5. LUGA, Avi 10 Te Stela SA 48.58 152
6. RUHANI, Bledion 11 KOS2 48.65 151
7. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani - Tirana 48.95 148
8. CEKA, Marin 10 Te Stela SA 53.96 111
9. KIKA, Ron 10 Te Stela SA 54.57 107

10. BIBA, Luis 11 Te Stela SA 56.86 95
11. ZUKA, Jon 10 KOS2 57.56 91

DSQ SHABANI, Ylli 11 Sc Termopan Prishtine

D

1. MESHI, Joan 09 Partizani - Tirana 37.31 336
2. KULLHEKU, Bredli 08 Partizani - Tirana 38.21 313
3. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 Te Stela SA 38.72 301
4. CULLHAJ, Arenc 09 Te Stela SA 42.85 222
5. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 KS TIR 44.41 199
6. ZEKA, Reis 08 SCFK 46.68 171
7. KACURRI, Agis 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 47.84 159
8. HUPIN, Olof 09 Te Stela SA 47.85 159
9. DERVISHI, Etjen 09 Tradita C., TI 53.25 115

10. DODBIBA, Aleks 09 Partizani - Tirana 55.71 101
DSQ TELAKU, Art 09 Sc Besa Malisheve
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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 22, Men, 50m Breaststroke

C

1. KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela SA 33.41 468
2. KARANXHA, Xhesildo 06 Te Stela SA 34.07 441
3. GASHI, Endi 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 34.22 436
4. RAMOVIC, Leon 07 KOS1 36.64 355
5. ZEKA, Lir 07 KOS2 36.75 352
6. HAXHIU, Taulant 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 37.02 344
7. MALAVECI, Arden 07 Te Stela SA 37.28 337
8. TRUKA, Leart 07 Te Stela SA 39.73 278
9. GAHNAMI, Mikael 06 Te Stela SA 42.52 227

10. ABDULLAHU, Aron 07 Sc Shark Prishtine 44.23 201
11. TARRI, Mark 06 Vllaznia - Shkoder 46.21 177
12. KOTERJA, Vilson 07 Tradita C., TI 47.99 158

B

1. GROSHI, Toni 05 Teuta - Durres 31.28 570
2. DERVISHI, Gleni 05 Tradita C., TI 34.39 429
3. SELIMI, Laert 04 KS TIR 37.18 340
4. CULLHAJ, Flavio 04 Te Stela SA 37.36 335
5. BRAHA, Erind 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 39.83 276
6. KOCIBELLI, Ilion 04 Te Stela SA 41.27 248
7. ZENELI, Adi 05 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 43.40 213

Open

1. GROSHI, Toni 05 Teuta - Durres 31.28 570
2. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 32.21 522
3. KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela SA 33.41 468
4. KARANXHA, Xhesildo 06 Te Stela SA 34.07 441
5. GASHI, Endi 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 34.22 436
6. DERVISHI, Gleni 05 Tradita C., TI 34.39 429
7. RUCI, Ared 02 KS TIR 35.15 402
8. RAMOVIC, Leon 07 KOS1 36.64 355
9. ZEKA, Lir 07 KOS2 36.75 352

10. HAXHIU, Taulant 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 37.02 344
11. SELIMI, Laert 04 KS TIR 37.18 340
12. MALAVECI, Arden 07 Te Stela SA 37.28 337
13. MESHI, Joan 09 Partizani - Tirana 37.31 336
14. CULLHAJ, Flavio 04 Te Stela SA 37.36 335
15. KULLHEKU, Bredli 08 Partizani - Tirana 38.21 313
16. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 Te Stela SA 38.72 301
17. TRUKA, Leart 07 Te Stela SA 39.73 278
18. BRAHA, Erind 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 39.83 276
19. KOCIBELLI, Ilion 04 Te Stela SA 41.27 248
20. GAHNAMI, Mikael 06 Te Stela SA 42.52 227
21. CULLHAJ, Arenc 09 Te Stela SA 42.85 222
22. ZENELI, Adi 05 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 43.40 213
23. LULA, Riccardo 11 KS TIR 43.75 208
24. DEDA, Albi 12 Te Stela SA 43.97 205
25. ABDULLAHU, Aron 07 Sc Shark Prishtine 44.23 201
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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 22, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

26. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 KS TIR 44.41 199
27. TARRI, Mark 06 Vllaznia - Shkoder 46.21 177
28. BAKIU, Nart 10 KOS2 46.59 172
29. ZEKA, Reis 08 SCFK 46.68 171
30. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 47.60 162
31. KACURRI, Agis 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 47.84 159

RAMA, Horges 10 KS TIR 47.84 159
33. HUPIN, Olof 09 Te Stela SA 47.85 159
34. KOTERJA, Vilson 07 Tradita C., TI 47.99 158
35. NASTO, Tomas 13 KS TIR 48.36 154
36. LUGA, Avi 10 Te Stela SA 48.58 152
37. RUHANI, Bledion 11 KOS2 48.65 151
38. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani - Tirana 48.95 148
39. RECICA, Shkemb 12 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 49.53 143
40. LALA, Riad 12 Te Stela SA 50.82 133
41. DERVISHI, Etjen 09 Tradita C., TI 53.25 115
42. HASA, Drini 12 KS TIR 53.27 115
43. CEKA, Marin 10 Te Stela SA 53.96 111
44. KIKA, Ron 10 Te Stela SA 54.57 107
45. DODBIBA, Aleks 09 Partizani - Tirana 55.71 101
46. BIBA, Luis 11 Te Stela SA 56.86 95
47. ZUKA, Jon 10 KOS2 57.56 91
48. CAUSHI, Nikolas 12 Te Stela SA 58.10 89
49. HASA, Endri 14 KS TIR 58.93 85
50. SHELNA, Nik 12 Te Stela SA 59.57 82
51. SHKURTI, Frenki 12 Te Stela SA 1:01.93 73
52. DEMAJ, Joni 13 Te Stela SA 1:04.98 63

DSQ TELAKU, Art 09 Sc Besa Malisheve
DSQ SHABANI, Ylli 11 Sc Termopan Prishtine
DSQ KOLA, Marin 12 Te Stela SA 58.58


